Antal kanonlopp 1968-2024

57

54

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Blomster
Lundberg
Orre

Perander

Heinonen

Lindroos

Holmberg
Holmberg
Nordblom

Akerblom

Sj6lund
Wiklund

Mattsson

Selander

Silfversten

Mattsson

Jansson
Perjus

Soderstrom

Gronlund

Engblom
Eriksson
Granlund
Héagerstrand
Jansson
Mansén

Tor-Olof
Magnus
Stig

Lennart

Lars-Erik

Per-Olof

Ulla
Ake
Mikael

Lars-Erik

Bodil
Lena

Stefan

Marita

Lisa

Ellen

Bo
Gorel

Jan

Ragnar

Karin

Lars

Ralf

Henry
Harry
Karl-Anders

1953
1952
1955

1945

1960

1947

1942
1940
1963

1960

1957
1940

1960

1944

1937

1942

1952
1949

1954

1941

1951
1955
1947
1953
1959
1962

(1968-2024)
(1968-2024)
(1968-2024)

(1969-2023)

(1971-2024)

(1968-2019)

(1968-2017)
(1968-2017)
(1973-2024)

(1971-2024)

(1971-2024)
(1974-2023)

(1971-2023)

(1973-2024)

(1973-2019)

(1969-2024)

(1970-2012)
(1971-2022)

(1982-2024)

(1970-2010)

(1978-2024)
(1974-2014)
(1976-2016)
(1976-2018)
(1972-2021)
(1977-2021)

Géller endast lopp > 15 km
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38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

Welin

Lindman

Erlandsson
Wiklund

Hognas
Soderstrom
Vartiainen

Janlov

Eriksson

Sj6berg

Asplund
Hansson
Karlsson
Lindholm
SundIof

Bergman
Elfberg
Fagerholm
Karlsson
Korpi
Lepisto
Lindroos
Mattsson
Nylund
Tornroos

Grannas
Soderlund
Troberg

Andersson
Lindén
Lindholm
Selander

Bergens

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Agneta

Diana

Ragnar
Niklas

Per-Ove
Sixten
Lars

Lars

Gitte

Evald

UlIf
Bror-Erik
Sonja
Per-Erik
Jarl

Rolf
Ingegerd
Maggie
Paul
Allan
Christina
Helge
Stefan
Fjalar
Trygve

Nils
Emil
Lasse

Sture
Leif
Christer
Rolf

Ingmar

1952

1955

1941
1974

1955
1958
1953

1954

1964

1960

1955
1958
1955
1953
1943

1932
1954
1931
1921
1935
1935
1955
1954
1932
1936

1926
1975
1940

1952
1949
1948
1951

1925

(1983-2024)

(1969-2006)

(1968-2007)
(1986-2024)

(1970-2024)
(1983-2020)
(1972-2014)

(1979-2024)

(1976-2024)

(1984-2024)

(1970-2024)
(1976-2018)
(1983-2018)
(1968-2013)
(1970-2000)

(1969-1998)
(1991-2021)
(1968-2010)
(1968-1998)
(1968-1999)
(1978-2010)
(1980-2023)
(1974-2003)
(1977-2009)
(1983-2017)

(1973-2002)
(1986-2024)
(1976-2004)

(1968-2017)
(1981-2018)
(1970-2007)
(1977-2009)

(1968-1994)
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26

25

24

23

22

21

Eriksson Greger
Ljunggren Ernst-Ole
Toérnroos Kristian
Ahlgvist Iris
Danielsson Karl Bjarne
Johansson Bror
Lindblom Ramona
Ardelius Martin
Danielsson Karina
Hohenthal Sam
Holmstrém Elvi
Lindroos Ulla
Steiner Thomas
Strandberg UIf
SundlIof Tommy
Tornroos Patrik
Aaltonen Christer
Enqvist Jan
Eriksson Dennis
Holmberg Gunilla
Nordin Rune
Saarela Mauri
Andersson Gunther
Larsson Dan
Tapio Tommy
Beijar Christian
Blomster Bjarne
Carlsson Christer
Eklund Fjalar
Holmstrom Lennart
Lindstréom Herbert
Ljungdahl Stahle Ewa
Lundqvist Joran
Mattsson Ove
Selander Yngve
Svedlund Ove
Torngvist fd. Eri Katarina
Backas Kaj
Bjorkvall Yngve
Blomgvist Lennart
Blomgvist Thua

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

1969
1948
1969

1931
1945
1946
1960

1954
1968
1948
1929
1959
1954
1948
1955
1965

1952
1955
1954
1967
1955
1944

1947
1959
1961

1953
1947
1947
1943
1967
1939
1952
1945
1954
1937
1948
1971

1959
1950
1940
1944

(1980-2024)
(1972-2010)
(1981-2023)

(1971-2010)
(1987-2016)
(1982-2014)
(1989-2024)

(1980-2005)
(1983-2024)
(1980-2022)
(1982-2009)
(1995-2024)
(1999-2024)
(1991-2018)
(1979-2017)
(1977-2007)

(1983-2024)
(1985-2016)
(1970-2024)
(1997-2024)
(1980-2018)
(1984-2010)

(1972-2012)
(2000-2024)
(1989-2013)

(1981-2015)
(1969-2000)
(1971-2021)
(1968-1989)
(1981-2024)
(1981-2006)
(2000-2024)
(1984-2010)
(1977-2024)
(1972-2003)
(1995-2022)
(1999-2023)

(1969-2015)
(1968-2003)
(1988-2008)
(1970-1995)
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20

19

18

Blomster
Boman
Brink
Forsgard
Granesater
Grannas
Karlsson
Lindblom
Lindgvist
Mannerstrom
Sangder
Sjéwall
Stahle
Sundberg

Bergstrom
Boman
Engblom
Forssberg
Franzell
Jansson
Karlsson
Kinnunen
Lundstrom
Mattsson
Makila
Pettersson
Rosenqvist
Segersvard
Saaski
Soderlund

Blomgvist
Eriksson
Eriksson
Karlsson
Makila
Nordlund
Sjuls
Svahnstrom
Toérnblom
Weman
Wickstrom

Blomgvist
Blomgvist
Eriksson
Flojt

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Pontus
Elof
Carl-Erik
Helena
Tuire
Goran
Markus
Annette
Per-Erik
Kerstin
Patricia
Torolf
Lars
Erik

Martin
Bror
Goran
Kerstin
Leif
Kristina
Hildemar
Jouko
Karl-Johan
Anders
Ann-Lis
Britt
Barbro
Hans
Barbro
Linus

Jan
Anita
Kenneth
Bo
Ake
Kent
Goran
Stig
Sten
ulIf
Tom

Georg
Stig-Goran
Torvald
Gunilla

1970
1930
1948
1955
1958
1958
1972
1959
1954
1964
1952
1959
1955
1939

1948
1951
1958
1946
1964
1956
1935
1965
1937
1955
1933
1941
1955
1948
1947
1977

1972
1929
1951
1968
1931
1963
1946
1932
1960
1952
1946

1938
1956
1958
1953

(1990-2024)
(1969-1989)
(1991-2024)
(1981-2024)
(1991-2012)
(1972-2005)
(1984-2016)
(2000-2024)
(1968-2024)
(1999-2021)
(1996-2018)
(1973-2014)
(2000-2024)
(1972-2007)

(1998-2018)
(1972-2004)
(1974-2000)
(1996-2018)
(1980-2008)
(1970-2012)
(1968-1988)
(1997-2020)
(1977-2003)
(1969-2015)
(1969-1988)
(1969-1991)
(1971-2005)
(1982-2013)
(1984-2012)
(1997-2024)

(1998-2022)
(1969-1991)
(1972-2017)
(1979-2017)
(1970-1988)
(1976-2022)
(1973-2011)
(1969-1994)
(1976-2024)
(1977-2016)
(1972-1991)

(1968-1993)
(1970-2016)
(1974-2024)
(1972-2014)
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17

16

Hansson
Jansson
Johansson
Lindberg
Maorn
Renfors
Rosenberg
Sandstrém
Sj6lund

Andersson
Artell
Bjorkqvist
Edstrém
Flojt

Hagg
Isaksson
Johansson
Karlsson
Lindstréom
Léthman
Mattsson
Martensson
Nilsson
Sederstrém
Sjuls
Sundstrém
Soéderholm
Toérnroos

Blomster
Blomster
Danielsson
Didriksson
Eklund
Eriksson
Forsén
Gauffin
Hagberg
Helenius
Héggblom
Johansson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Lehtonen
Lemberg
Manselin
Nordstrom
Noshirvani

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Paul
Britt-Marie
Sven-Erik
Inger
Beatrice
Ralf

Erik

Bo
Christer

Tage
Aino
Kenth
Bertil
Dick
Stefan
Roger
Goran
Margareta
Fjalar

Elis

Leif

Rune
Eva-Lena
Benny
Dan

Jan

Tom
Fredrik

Kaj

Roy
Gunlég
Per
Halvdan
Stig

Per
Lisbeth
Ingemar
Bo

Gita
Lennart
Edgar
Sirkku
Gun-Maj
John
Jan-Erik
Marie-Ann
Saeid

1934
1957
1933
1957
1942
1953
1945
1957
1971

1949
1923
1956
1946
1982
1962
1930
1958
1958
1944
1916
1947
1953
1952
1956
1970
1957
1948
1975

1951
1952
1952
1962
1920
1948
1950
1949
1951
1952
1954
1963
1929
1957
1952
1932
1924
1941
1958

(1971-1996)
(1992-2023)
(1971-1998)
(2000-2024)
(1969-1988)
(1979-2004)
(1976-1996)
(1995-2012)
(1991-2024)

(1975-1999)
(1976-1996)
(1968-2006)
(1973-1989)
(2007-2024)
(1976-2007)
(1981-2002)
(1970-2024)
(1996-2012)
(1978-2001)
(1970-1988)
(1971-2009)
(1999-2017)
(2002-2024)
(1995-2013)
(1983-2021)
(1973-1995)
(1975-2008)
(1989-2016)

(1972-1994)
(1969-2016)
(1969-2012)
(1984-2024)
(1969-1987)
(1979-2012)
(1982-2003)
(2000-2015)
(2000-2016)
(1981-1999)
(1983-2024)
(1972-2004)
(1968-1997)
(1999-2014)
(1985-2002)
(1969-1991)
(1968-1993)
(1970-2014)
(1993-2023)
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15

14

Nyback
Perander
Rénnlund
Sjéblom
Skogberg
Soderstréom
Troberg
Akerlund

Ackrén
Bergman
Bjorkqvist
Ekstrom
Flojt

Furu
Holmberg
Janlov
Karlsson
Laaksonen
Lampén
Lindman
Lundgren
Lo6w
Steffen
Soderstréom
Tornroos
Westerlund

Andersson
Bjorkman
Blomberg
Engstrom
Eriksson
Gegenwarth
Holmqgvist
Jansson
Johans
Johansson
Johansson
Laine
Lampén
Lindholm
Lindman
Morn
Nilsson
Nordberg
Nordberg
Persson
Sandberg

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

ulIf
Gunilla
Mikael
Gunnar
Bengt
Marcus
Tom
Roger

Ingemar
Carita
Sven
Per
Agneta
Tomi
Gerd-Marie
Matti
Tommy
Robert
Mikael
Leif
Gunnar
Hans
Bjorn
Henrik
Ingmar
Hardy

Goran
Torbjérn
Kjell

Stig

Knut
Hans
Ulla-Maria
Kaj-Ole
Maud
Ann-Christin
Tommy
Anders
Paivi
Sven-Olof
Eva

Inger
Kenneth
Johan
Lotta

Ove
Klas-Erik

1965
1956
1964
1953
1937
1971
1968
1954

1960
1946
1927
1953
1953
1977
1944
1979
1966
1966
1959
1945
1931
1939
1971
1974
1942
1951

1948
1964
1951
1936
1934
1944
1946

1967
1959
1961
1980
1959
1952
1931
1954
1955
1963
1964
1950
1950

(1990-2020)
(1981-2013)
(2005-2024)
(1974-2016)
(1970-2006)
(1982-2009)
(1976-2008)
(1973-1993)

(1995-2024)
(1992-2017)
(1988-2002)
(1968-1983)
(1997-2012)
(2004-2024)
(1973-1991)
(1994-2023)
(1980-1997)
(1979-2020)
(1970-1990)
(1976-1992)
(1970-1984)
(1970-1988)
(2004-2019)
(1986-2024)
(1969-1999)
(1979-2000)

(1976-1992)
(2006-2022)
(1973-2005)
(1969-1982)
(1969-1986)
(1998-2011)
(1982-2003)
(1974-1991)
(2001-2020)
(1988-2011)
(1998-2014)
(2004-2020)
(1977-2021)
(1968-1982)
(1969-1990)
(1994-2015)
(2002-2024)
(1978-2007)
(1996-2020)
(1993-2010)
(1976-1995)
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13

12

Sjogren
Viktorsson

Bergman-Janss

Bjorkqvist
Blomgvist
Danielsson
Eriksson

Haglund fd. Karl

Helenius
Henriksen
Henriksson
Holmberg
Holmstrém
Johansson
Kalmer
Karlsson
Kallsten
Lillie
Lofroth
Lofstrom
Mattsson
Nordberg
Sjuls
Sjoberg
Sundberg
Soderstréom
Toivonen
Westergard

Ackrén
Alm
Andersson
Andersson
Blomqyvist
Blomster
Dahlén
Eriksson
Erlandsson
Fagerlund
Friberg
Furu
Gauffin
Gegenwarth
Haglund
Heinonen
Helsing
Holmnas
Hoglund

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Sigmar
Henrik

Birgitta
Carola
Eva
Sture
Christer
Vidar
Yvonne
Geir
Ake
Boris
Stefan
Dag-Ove Dag
Birgitta
Rita
Gertrud
Jorgen
Goran
Kristina
Lucas
Olof
Jan
Ben
Monica
Leea
Rune
Sven

Sture
Mikael
Adrian
Bill
Gudrun
Jonas
Peter
Sune
Fredrik
Goran
Jan Filip
Heidi
Kerstin
Kristoffer
Olle
Jan-Ove
Ralf
Per-Ole
Anders

1932
1975

1962
1956
1954
1975
1954
1956
1954
1960

1947
1964
1954
1957

1938
1944
1953
1945
1994
1917
1968
1956
1964
1962
1949
1963

1945

1992
1956
1937
1978
1952

1978
1944
1946
1978
1945
1977
1966
1963
1956
1961
1970

(1971-2006)
(1992-2023)

(1988-2021)
(1998-2014)
(1984-2013)
(2011-2024)
(1968-2005)
(1977-2019)
(1982-2006)
(1996-2014)
(1968-1983)
(1982-2012)
(1978-2004)
(1977-2019)
(1978-2011)
(1969-1985)
(1970-1982)
(1968-1988)
(1970-1988)
(1996-2011)
(2006-2021)
(1974-1987)
(1980-2013)
(1976-2012)
(1991-2008)
(2003-2023)
(1979-1991)
(1976-1992)

(1972-1993)
(1995-2009)
(2010-2022)
(1996-2016)
(1968-1981)
(1989-2019)
(1969-2020)
(1968-1982)
(2010-2024)
(1968-2014)
(1975-2014)
(2008-2024)
(2011-2024)
(1998-2010)
(2001-2024)
(1973-2005)
(1969-2018)
(1977-2017)
(1981-2020)
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11

Jansson
Javén
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kimell
Kurppa
Mattsson
Mikkola
Nilsson
Nordlund
Nummelin
Ohlsson
Perander
Pettersson
Rask
Rosdahl
Salmi
Salminen
Sjostrém
Sjovall

Sundman-Toérnr

Sodergard
Wachowiak
Wagman
Wingert
Wage

Aspback
Aspholm
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Fagerlund
Fyrqvist
Gestranius
Gronlund
Gustafsson
Hamnstrom
Hamnstrom
Hedborg
Hedin
Hedqvist
Hillesoy
Holm
Héaggblom
Johansson
Johansson

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Anders
Henrik
Kaarlo
Rune
Soren
Julia
Tommy
Rudolf
Dan
Per-Ole
Mikael
Rolf
Kjell

ulIf
Arne
Ann-Louise
Nils-Gunnar
Sara
Carola
Orjan
Anders
Inger
Carita
Helena
Goran
Mari
Bert

Kjell
Annika
Gunder
Karl-Erik
Kenneth
Robert
Fritjof
Tage
Asa
Goran
Benita
Iris
Ros-Marie
Mikael
Rune
Niklas
Leif
Peter
Marianne
Brita
Camilla

1966
1961
1947
1941
1950
1987
1937
1932
1965
1940
1964
1938
1945
1959
1933
1968
1954
1953
1957
1965
1943
1958
1973
1967
1944
1972
1940

1947
1963
1942
1939
1959
1958
1974
1954
1953
1948
1964
1940
1953
1963
1930
1982
1953
1977
1951
1939
1971

(1982-1998)
(1972-1984)
(1976-1993)
(1968-1990)
(1976-1991)
(2003-2017)
(1995-2010)
(1968-1997)
(1985-2021)
(1968-1984)
(2006-2019)
(1981-1997)
(1977-1988)
(1972-2024)
(1985-2001)
(1982-2016)
(1977-1992)
(1971-2010)
(1998-2024)
(2004-2017)
(1968-1989)
(1989-2023)
(2002-2013)
(1996-2020)
(1979-1992)
(2008-2024)
(1983-1999)

(1970-1982)
(1997-2023)
(1974-1984)
(1989-2000)
(1994-2005)
(1968-2007)
(2009-2024)
(1976-2001)
(1986-2024)
(1972-1982)
(1976-2020)
(2003-2014)
(1975-2016)
(1998-2012)
(1980-1993)
(2008-2022)
(2000-2019)
(2008-2024)
(1988-2010)
(1970-1981)
(1999-2021)
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10

Johansson
Johansson
Karlsson
Kvarnstrom
Lampén
Landell
Larsson
Lindholm
Lindgvist
Lindstréom
Mattsson
Mattsson
Nordlund
Orre
Palmaqyvist
Persson
Polviander
Roberts
Rydén
Sjoberg

Sjégren-Johans

Snellman
Stenstréom
Sundqvist
Unger
Veiksaar
Weman
Wigren
Wolff
Astrom

Andersson
Andersson
Asplund
Bergbo
Berndtsson
Bonn

Backlund-Bloms

Borman
Ceder
Cederman
Danielsson
Danielsson
Eckerman
Ekstrand
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Granlund

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Edvard
Goran
Bror
Daniel
Solveig
Patrik
Gudrun
Maj-Len
Goran
Kerstin
Brage
Sven-Erik
Annette
Annika
Jorgen
Tony
Mikael
Patrik
Terje
Karin
Agneta
Johannes
Camilla
Ingmar
Goran
Hillar
Emil
Kristina
Ari
Hans-Olof

Mattias
Torsten
Eivor
Jim
Kennet
Tor-Erik
Lisbeth
Victor
Johan
Lennart
Leif

Stig
Tom
Rolf
Birger
Jan-Ake
Tor
Gunnar

1971
1950
1948
1981
1943
1967
1966
1945
1957
1944
1950
1940
1966
1955
1934
1955
1945
1953
1937
1941
1961
1961
1971
1969
1964
1956
1984
1943
1972
1958

1972
1950
1957
1973
1968
1953
1954
1982
1967
1946
1950
1953
1954
1932
1932
1948
1938
1953

(2006-2022)
(1971-1988)
(1972-1995)
(2009-2024)
(1973-1990)
(1976-2004)
(2003-2022)
(1977-1987)
(2000-2010)
(1982-1995)
(1983-1997)
(1970-1995)
(2002-2016)
(1999-2014)
(1969-1982)
(2008-2019)
(1972-1988)
(1974-2013)
(1976-1987)
(2001-2012)
(2007-2019)
(1972-2018)
(2000-2022)
(1984-2006)
(1973-1987)
(2012-2024)
(2002-2024)
(1969-1981)
(2011-2023)
(1993-2005)

(2009-2019)
(1968-1990)
(1997-2014)
(1984-2002)
(1976-1985)
(1978-1994)
(1972-2009)
(1998-2023)
(1998-2017)
(1983-1992)
(1972-2009)
(2003-2018)
(1970-1997)
(1968-1977)
(1972-1991)
(1968-1981)
(1969-1985)
(1972-1992)
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Gronroos Sol-Britt
Hage Marta
Hagstrom Asa
Hansson Folke
Hartzell Sami
Holmberg John
Isakas Nils-Ole
Jansson Bengt
Jansson Billy
Jansson Ros-Marie
Johansson Eugen
Johansson Hakan
Johansson Leif
Johansson Roine
Kalmer Stefan
Kangas Kurt
Karlsson Ann-Christin
Karlsson Benita
Karlsson Thyra
Karlsson-Kronstr Michaela
Kvarnstrom Marika
Kallsten Ulf
Lagstrém Mikael
Lindholm Carl-Anton
Lindman Jonny
Lundgren Fritz
Lonngren Patrik
Madison Diana
Malmberg Maria
Marchini Olav
Mirén Ester
Nordlund Jan
Nordman Ann-Catrin
Perander Fredrik
Pettersson Berit
Pitkdnen Pentti
Ringwall Torvald
Roberts Susanna
Rundberg Maria
Réblom Marica
Salmén Bertel
Satopaa Kalevi
Sj6blom Eva
Sjoblom Ingegéard
Skogberg Maj-Britt
Skogberg Stefan
Strémberg Stig
Stahlberg Jan-Erik
Sundstrém Susanne

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

1942
1955
1966
1965
1995
1967
1951
1923
1963
1956
1935
1957

1952

1959
1943
1927
1969
1983
1964
1954
1940
1966
1949
1965
1955
1965
1959
1922
1968
1970
1985
1932
1953
1940
1973
1968
1966
1948
1943
1966

1939
1966
1945
1951
1964

(1990-2003)
(2005-2021)
(2004-2024)
(1978-2023)
(2012-2024)
(1978-1995)
(1974-1990)
(1977-1988)
(1974-1991)
(1968-2004)
(1971-1994)
(1998-2010)
(1969-1984)
(1970-1981)
(1978-2011)
(1968-1977)
(1991-2000)
(1997-2007)
(1972-1985)
(2009-2024)
(2015-2024)
(1978-1991)
(1992-2013)
(1973-1982)
(1980-2021)
(1975-1987)
(2009-2022)
(1981-2001)
(1997-2017)
(1984-2004)
(1968-1983)
(2015-2024)
(1982-2000)
(2008-2023)
(1985-1994)
(2004-2014)
(1980-1990)
(2006-2022)
(2011-2024)
(1978-2001)
(1983-2002)
(1986-2012)
(1978-2008)
(1969-1978)
(1970-2005)
(1975-1994)
(1971-1996)
(1975-1992)
(2007-2020)
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Soderholm
Soderlund
Soderlund
Wallin
Westerlund
Astrom

Aalto
Bengtz
Bengtz
Bjorke
Blomgvist
Boman
Carlsson
Carlsson
Dahlstrom
Danielsson
Danielsson
Eklund
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Fagerlund
Fagerlund
Forsgard
Gustavsson
Haasiosalo
Hedborg
Hedborg
Holmberg
Holmstrém
Héaggblom
Isaksson
Jansén
Jansson
Jansson
Javén
Johansson
Johansson
Josefsson
Koskinen
Lagergren
Lehtinen
Lehtinen
Lemberg
Lervik

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Asa
Gunnel
Tom
Karl-Johan
Marianne
Kalle

Frej

Goran
Staffan
Clas-Goéran
Bjorn
Anne

Kurt
Simon

Kim

Eva

Mats
Camilla
Bernt
Denny
Goran

Jim

Kjell
Thomas
Barbro
Svante
Christel
Daniel
Bror-Gustav
Kurt
Magnus
Goran
Ove

Marie
Joakim
Klas-Géran
Jan-Anders
Rainer
Robert
Karen-Lis
Lilian
Jan-Arthur
Henrik
Kenneth
Jan

Jorma
Marita
Robert

1968
1955
1954
1966
1951
1931

1940
1941
1968
1947
1969
1951
1964
1971
1972
1968
1959
1969
1948
1959
1961
1975
1949
1982
1957
1977
1954
1974
1956
1959
1963
1941
1958
1964
1973
1935
1952
1952
1957
1951

1955
1960
1953
1977
1946
1932
1949

(2006-2019)
(1970-2006)
(1969-1991)
(1976-1985)
(1970-1982)
(2004-2014)

(1981-2002)
(1971-1992)
(2011-2020)
(1976-1998)
(1983-2023)
(1982-2013)
(1992-2002)
(1996-2024)
(1998-2024)
(2015-2024)
(1972-2024)
(1981-2013)
(1982-1992)
(1973-1994)
(2003-2015)
(2006-2016)
(2004-2015)
(2008-2024)
(1969-2015)
(1994-2013)
(1995-2004)
(2008-2016)
(1984-2014)
(1980-2000)
(2000-2009)
(1975-1990)
(1972-1996)
(2014-2022)
(2000-2011)
(1977-1989)
(1969-2002)
(1968-1992)
(1976-1984)
(1985-1999)
(2001-2013)
(1996-2020)
(1969-2015)
(1976-1986)
(1991-2009)
(1969-1998)
(1969-1991)
(1976-1992)
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Lignell
Lindberg
Lindblom
Lindstréom
Lindstrém
Lindstrém
Lundberg
Lundberg
Manselin
Mattsson
Mattsson
Mattsson
Mattsson
Mattsson
Nordberg
Nordwall
Nystrom
Odar

Orre
Pelander
Persson
Rajamaki
Sirén
Sj6berg
Sjoblom
Snéllstrom
Sundstréom
Sundstrém
Sdderlund
Wikblom
Witting
Volikas
Astrom
Ost

tisdag 15 oktober 2024

Jaana
Magnus
Richard
Bengt
Mats
Sven
Jonas
Kristoffer
Kjell
Birgitta
Daniel
Gunilla
Kimmo
Stefan
Borje
Gunvor
Johan
Susanne
Elmer
Gustaf
Patrik
Peter
Glenn
Sven (Elof)
Ingrid
Margareta
Cecilia
Leif
Bo-Erik
John
Rolf-Lennart
Eduardas
Kim
Yngve

1970
1990
1959
1966
1964
1942
1979
1986
1950

1984
1954
1962
1967
1947
1963
1974
1961
1934
1940
1973
1959
1963
1958

1958
1967
1945
1964
1941
1944
1975
1967
1953

(2015-2024)
(2009-2019)
(1986-2002)
(2012-2021)
(1992-2018)
(1974-1984)
(1992-2024)
(1999-2010)
(1980-2013)
(1996-2005)
(2005-2024)
(1974-2005)
(1997-2018)
(1978-2021)
(1975-2006)
(1974-1982)
(2010-2018)
(2005-2014)
(1968-1980)
(1970-1983)
(2011-2022)
(1976-1991)
(1979-2024)
(1983-1997)
(1970-1982)
(2012-2020)
(1989-2010)
(1974-1983)
(1998-2024)
(1972-1981)
(1973-1983)
(2001-2024)
(2006-2015)
(1998-2023)
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